
PROGRESSIVE BROKERS LTD.
78 AGRABAD C/A, CHATTOGRAM.

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT
CHATTOGRAM

The Secretary
Bangladesh Tea Board
Nasirabad, Chittagong.
Dear Sir,
We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our catalogue for Sale No. 31   held on 08-12-2025 Season:
2025-2026

BUYER NAME
LEAF
BAGS

DUST
BAGS LEAF KGS

DUST
KGS

TOTAL
BAGS

TOTAL
KGS

TOTAL
AMOUNT

ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD, CTG.. - I 485 30 24198.00 1,498.50 515 25696.50 6,278,660.50

AL-AMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA. - I 30 10 1499.00 499.10 40 1998.10 505,867.00

ALI TEA HOUSE, BRAHMANBARIA. - I 40 0 1998.00 0.00 40 1998.00 515,987.00

ANKUR TEA HOUSE CTG - I 0 5 0.00 249.70 5 249.70 70,165.70

ATIQ TEA SUPPLER, CTG. - I 145 4 7239.00 199.70 149 7438.70 1,925,982.40

BONANI TEA SYLHET. - I 15 0 750.00 0.00 15 750.00 198,000.00

CITY TEA ESTATES LTD - I 953 139 47600.20 6,940.10 1092 54540.30 13,604,970.20

DULAL & SONS, FENI. - I 40 0 1996.00 0.00 40 1996.00 494,509.00

GODHULI ENTERPRISE CHITTAGONG - I 10 0 498.00 0.00 10 498.00 127,488.00

GUPTA TEA HOUSE, SRIMANGAL. - I 110 0 5493.00 0.00 110 5493.00 1,414,951.00

HRC PRODUCTS LTD, CTG. - I 70 0 3497.00 0.00 70 3497.00 877,743.00

IMAM TEA & TRADING, CTG. - I 50 0 2497.00 0.00 50 2497.00 636,493.00

ISPAHANI TEA LIMITED (BUYER), CTG. - I 97 20 4845.70 999.00 117 5844.70 1,452,180.00

JAMUNA TEA TRADING DHAKA. - I 10 35 500.00 1,745.10 45 2245.10 584,532.90

JAR LIMITED,CHITTAGONG - I 13 5 649.40 249.40 18 898.80 226,692.50

KAMAL TEA & TRADING, DHAKA - I 0 10 0.00 499.00 10 499.00 120,758.00

KAMONA TEA HOUSE, DHAKA. - I 20 0 998.70 0.00 20 998.70 244,678.00

KAZI TEA & TRADING, CTG - I 10 0 499.00 0.00 10 499.00 125,249.00

LIPTON TEAS & INFUSIONS BANGLADESH LIMITED. - I 190 0 9482.00 0.00 190 9482.00 2,341,059.00

M/S. SOHEL TEA ENTERPRISE, CHATTAGRAM. - I 150 0 7494.00 0.00 150 7494.00 1,949,685.00

MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD, CTG . - I 120 10 5991.00 498.80 130 6489.80 1,610,469.60

MINTU TEA HOUSE, CTG. - I 0 15 0.00 748.50 15 748.50 195,608.00

NIJHUM TEA & TRADING, DHAKA. - I 0 10 0.00 499.40 10 499.40 133,339.80

OHI FOOD PRODUCTS,SIRAJGANJ. - I 0 3 0.00 149.70 3 149.70 38,173.50

PABNA TEA STORE, CHATTOGRAM - I 0 22 0.00 1,096.50 22 1096.50 279,369.70

RAZIA TEA HOUSE, CHITTAGONG. - I 60 0 2997.00 0.00 60 2997.00 760,995.00

SHABNAM VEGETABLE OIL INDUSTRIES LTD. - I 90 0 4487.70 0.00 90 4487.70 1,111,940.00

SHAHJALAL TEA HOUSE,CHANDPUR - I 65 0 3246.00 0.00 65 3246.00 804,754.00

SHAHJALAL TEA SUPPLY, SREEMANGAL. - I 45 0 2248.00 0.00 45 2248.00 586,729.00

SHARIF TEA HOUSE, CTG - I 40 0 1998.00 0.00 40 1998.00 507,001.00

SHATI TEA HOUSE, CTG - I 10 0 499.00 0.00 10 499.00 124,750.00

SHAWON CHA CO, PABNA. - I 25 42 1249.00 2,097.10 67 3346.10 856,714.90

SUFIA TEA HOUSE, CTG. - I 10 0 498.00 0.00 10 498.00 124,500.00

SULTANA TRADERS, FENI. - I 20 0 998.00 0.00 20 998.00 255,488.00

TATA CONSUMER PRODUCTS BANGLADESH LIMITED. - I 0 9 0.00 449.10 9 449.10 112,472.60

TOTAL : 2923 369 145945.70 18418.70 3292 164364.40 41,197,956.30



      Yours faithfully
For PROGRESSIVE BROKERS LTD.

C.C TO
1. THE SECRETARY, TTAB, CTG
2. THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR(TRADE), BTB, CTG
3. THE ASSISTANT DIRECTOR(TRADE), BTB, CTG
4. THE ACCOUNTS OFFICER(GARDEN CELL), BTB, CTG


